Thread cutting on numerical control machines
Simply unique
2 TAPMATIC
Your investment quickly returned
The CNC machine can only do it’s best to move mass in
response to electronic impulse. The laws of physics still apply
and every machine has it’s limits. Any discrepancy at all
increases the required thrust or tension and torque, reducing

B
mm
Order Code Shank A
mm
B
mm
Order Code Shank
DIN69871A/D
A
mm
B
mm
Order Code Shank
MAS BT
A
mm
B
mm
Order Code Shrink Fit D
mm
Quick Change
SFT10 M2 – M5 ER11 43102511 25 51 19
on
 re
qu
es
t Quick Change Chuck
SFT50 M5 – M12 ER20 43502520 25 63 34 4350H5020
4350H6320
4350H10020
HSK50A
HSK63A
HSK100A
102
102
109
34 4350H63L20 HSK63A 152 34 4350A4020
4350A5020
SK40
SK50
98 34 4350B4020
4350B5020
BT40
BT50
90
95
34 4350H63S . . HSK63A
SFT75 M12 – M20 ER25 43752525 25 83 40 4375H5025
4375H6325
4375H10025
HSK50A

B
mm
Order Code Shank A
mm
B
mm
Order Code Shank
DIN69871A/D
A
mm
B
mm
Order Code Shank
MAS BT
A
mm
B
mm
Order Code Shrink Fit D
mm
Quick Change
SFT10 M2 – M5 ER11 43102511 25 51 19
on
 re
qu
es
t Quick Change Chuck
SFT50 M5 – M12 ER20 43502520 25 63 34 4350H5020
4350H6320
4350H10020
HSK50A
HSK63A
HSK100A
102
102
109
34 4350H63L20 HSK63A 152 34 4350A4020
4350A5020
SK40
SK50
98 34 4350B4020
4350B5020
BT40
BT50
90
95
34 4350H63S . . HSK63A
SFT75 M12 – M20 ER25 43752525 25 83 40 4375H5025
4375H6325
4375H10025
HSK50A